SSR-6000
Demand Recorder & Pulse Totalizer
Advanced Load Profiling Recorder for Substation,
Revenue Metering and Load Survey Applications
 Smart Grid Certified
The SSR-6000 Fulfills a Wide Range of Interval Data Recording
and Pulse Totalizing Requirements for Metering Applications
 Records, Profiles and Totalizes Pulse Data from Electricity, Gas and/or Water Meters

Operating Current  100mA maximum
Rating   10 billion operations
SSR-6000 Ordering Information
EMS60LPR - A1 - J2 - MP
Display Options
A1 - No Display
D1 - LCD Display
Communications (select one)
J2 - CDMA Digital Cellular Modem
T2 - Telephone Modem, 2400 baud
T3 - Telephone Modem, 56K baud
G - Ethernet 10/100 Base-T
R - RS232 Serial Interface
Additional Options
MP - Auxiliary Pulse Inputs/Outputs
(required for totalizing applications)
TransData, Inc.
2560 Tarpley Road
Carrollton, Texas 75006
Tel: 972-418-7717
TransData is a Registered Trademark of TransData, Inc.
©2010 by TransData, Inc. 01/10 All Rights Reserved.